Universal Display
Flow Rate and Total Displays
Universal Display
Flow Rate and Total Displays
Description
The Universal Displays (UD) are used to display flow rate
and total from a pulse output of a flowmeter. The UD
provides an economical solution for a rate and total

with gasket provided with gasket provided
Case Material Cycolac X-17 High impact plastic
Model Numbering System
Enclosure Options
Basic Model Number
Input Power
- = Battery-Powered
5 = 9–28 VDC Power
Signal Input
A = Magnetic Pick-off sine wave (20mV minimum)
Note: Available on battery-powered units only
B = Square Wave Pulse
Enclosure
-Ø = Panel Mount (Fig. 1)
B6 = NEMA 4X with 1/2" conduit hubs (Fig. 2)
B7 = NEMA 4X with MS connectors
The above model numbering system is used when specifying the Universal Display
as a stand-alone item. The UD can also be specified to be mounted in the enclosure
of the other Flow Technology electronics, e.g. PA03, CA03, Linear Link® and SFT.
When combining with other electronics, use the following enclosure codes in
conjunction with the other electronics’ model numbering system. When combined
with other electronics the battery-powered unit will be used.
BA = NEMA 4X with MS connectors
BC = NEMA 4X with conduit hubs
Example: Model number of Universal Display mounted in a CA03 with NEMA 4X
conduit hubs:
CA03-3-C-0000BC.
U D
T/R RST
Recommended Panel Cutout
2.677" (68mm) x 1.299" (33mm)